
 

CAN-1 Khamgaon 30.06.23 (1) - 1 -

 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 
Govt.Industrial Training Institute,Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in                                        (Reg.No.Mah/94/2021 Buldhana) 
         

For the the month from 1.04.2023 to 30.06.2023 
QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 

 
Scope of Contract:  Minimum Qualifying 

Technical Score: 
 

 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA NA 
Status: NA NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 

Technical Score NA NA NA NA NA 
Financial Score NA NA NA NA NA 
Combined 
Score 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Criteria NA NA NA NA NA 
Specific 
Experience 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Key Experts NA NA NA NA NA 
Training  NA NA NA NA NA 
Local input NA NA NA NA NA 
 NA NA NA NA NA 

Price as read out NA NA NA NA NA 
Final Evaluation 
Price 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NA NA NA NA NA 

      
 
Rank 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 
Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA NA NA 

            

Secretory IMC of  ITI Khamgaon  



 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 
Govt.Industrial Training Institute,Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in(Reg.No.Mah/94/2021 Buldhana) 
         

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : -IMC of ITI Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Name of Project :-Skill Strengthening for Industrial Value Enhancement (STRIVE ) 

Description of Contract :-Procurement of Tools & Equipments 
 
Contract Reference Number :-GEMC-511687741850175d 
 
Contract Reference Date :-13/03/2023 
 
Duration of Contract :- 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method :- BOQ 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.NAKSH ENTERPRISES 

Address : Flat No.4,Pawan pride Appartment,Datt Colony,Akola 

              MAHARASHTRA 444001 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 37500/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :37500/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :37500/- 

 

       

 

Secretory IMC of  ITI Khamgaon  
 

 

 



 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 
Govt.Industrial Training Institute,Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in                                        (Reg.No.Mah/94/2021 Buldhana) 
         

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : -IMC of ITI Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Name of Project :-Skill Strengthening for Industrial Value Enhancement (STRIVE ) 

Description of Contract :- Procurement of Tools & Equipments 
 
Contract Reference Number :- GEMC-511687781971439 
 
Contract Reference Date :-11/03/2023 
 
Duration of Contract :- 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method :-     BOQ 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.KYC ELECTRICAL & EQUIPMENT 

Address : 2 Lane Vijay Housing Society,Gourakshan Road,Akola  

MARASHTRA 444001 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 14400/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :14400/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :14400/- 

 

 

                                                Secretory IMC of  ITI Khamgaon 

 

 

 



 

 

 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 
Govt.Industrial Training Institute,Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in                                        (Reg.No.Mah/94/2021 Buldhana) 
         

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : -IMC of ITI Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Name of Project :-Skill Strengthening for Industrial Value Enhancement (STRIVE ) 

Description of Contract :- Procurement of Machinery 
 
Contract Reference Number :- GEMC-511687783183423 
 
Contract Reference Date :-13/03/2023 
 
Duration of Contract :- 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method :-     BOQ 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.NAKSH ENTERPRISES 

Address : Flat No.4,Pawan pride Appartment,Datt Colony,Akola  

                  MAHARASHTRA 444001 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 170394/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :170394/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :170394/- 

-    

 

                                                 Secretory IMC of  ITI Khamgaon 

 



 

 

 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 
Govt.Industrial Training Institute,Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in                                        (Reg.No.Mah/94/2021 Buldhana) 
         

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : -IMC of ITI Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Name of Project :-Skill Strengthening for Industrial Value Enhancement (STRIVE ) 

Description of Contract :- Procurement of Tools & Equipments 
 
Contract Reference Number :- GEMC-511687785428945 
 
Contract Reference Date :-13/03/2023 
 
Duration of Contract :- 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method :-     BOQ 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.KYC ELECTRICAL & EQUIPMENT 

Address : 2 Lane Vijay Housing Society,Gourakshan Road,Akola  

MARASHTRA 444001 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 2800/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :2800/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :2800/-    

                    

                                                                                                                           Secretory IMC of  ITI Khamgaon 

 

 



 

 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 
Govt.Industrial Training Institute,Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in                                        (Reg.No.Mah/94/2021 Buldhana) 
         

 Contract Award Notice [CAN]  

Name of Procuring Entity : -IMC of ITI Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Name of Project :-Skill Strengthening for Industrial Value Enhancement (STRIVE ) 

Description of Contract :- Procurement of Tools & Equipments 
 
Contract Reference Number :- GEMC-511687705398348 
 
Contract Reference Date :-17/03/2023 
 
Duration of Contract :- 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method :-     BOQ 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.KYC ELECTRICAL & EQUIPMENT 

Address : 2 Lane Vijay Housing Society,Gourakshan Road,Akola  

MARASHTRA 444001 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 37500/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :37500/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :37500/-    

 

       

Secretory IMC of  ITI Khamgaon 

 

 



 

 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 
Govt.Industrial Training Institute,Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in                                        (Reg.No.Mah/94/2021 Buldhana) 
         

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : -IMC of ITI Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Name of Project :-Skill Strengthening for Industrial Value Enhancement (STRIVE ) 

Description of Contract :- Procurement of Tools & Equipments 
 
Contract Reference Number :- GEMC-511687794666127 
 
Contract Reference Date :-11/03/2023 
 
Duration of Contract :- 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method :-     BOQ 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.ARISH SALES AND SERVICES  

Address : G4,Advocate co.OP Society,Behind Carrer Launcher Institute,Ramnagar Nagpur 

                  MAHARASHTRA 440033 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 48500/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :48500/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :48500/- 

 

      Secretory IMC of  ITI Khamgaon 

 

 

 



 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 
Govt.Industrial Training Institute,Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in                                        (Reg.No.Mah/94/2021 Buldhana) 
         

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : -IMC of ITI Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Name of Project :-Skill Strengthening for Industrial Value Enhancement (STRIVE ) 

Description of Contract :- Procurement of Tools & Equipments 
 
Contract Reference Number :- GEMC-511687704391175 
 
Contract Reference Date :-11/03/2023 
 
Duration of Contract :- 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method :-     BOQ 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.ARISH SALES AND SERVICES  

Address : G4,Advocate co.OP Society,Behind Carrer Launcher Institute,Ramnagar Nagpur 

                  MAHARASHTRA 440033 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 35000/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :35000/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :35000/- 

 

      Secretory IMC of  ITI Khamgaon 

 

 

 

 



 

 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 
Govt.Industrial Training Institute,Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in                                        (Reg.No.Mah/94/2021 Buldhana) 
         

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : -IMC of ITI Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Name of Project :-Skill Strengthening for Industrial Value Enhancement (STRIVE ) 

Description of Contract :- Procurement of Tools & Equipments 
 
Contract Reference Number :- GEMC-511687730161263 
 
Contract Reference Date :-11/03/2023 
 
Duration of Contract :- 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method :-     BOQ 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.ARISH SALES AND SERVICES  

Address : G4,Advocate co.OP Society,Behind Carrer Launcher Institute,Ramnagar Nagpur 

                  MAHARASHTRA 440033 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 13000/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :13000/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :13000/- 

 

      Secretory IMC of  ITI Khamgaon 

 

 

 



 

 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 
Govt.Industrial Training Institute,Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in                                        (Reg.No.Mah/94/2021 Buldhana) 
         

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : -IMC of ITI Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Name of Project :-Skill Strengthening for Industrial Value Enhancement (STRIVE ) 

Description of Contract :- Procurement of Tools & Equipments 
 
Contract Reference Number :- GEMC-511687726898991 
 
Contract Reference Date :-12/03/2023 
 
Duration of Contract :- 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method :-     BOQ 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.YASH MARKETING  

Address : 105 YASH VIJAY SOCIETY GORASHAN,AKOLA 

                  MAHARASHTRA 444001 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 12080/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :12080/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :12080/-    

 

       

Secretory IMC of  ITI Khamgaon 

 

 



 

 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 
Govt.Industrial Training Institute,Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in                                        (Reg.No.Mah/94/2021 Buldhana) 
         

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : -IMC of ITI Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Name of Project :-Skill Strengthening for Industrial Value Enhancement (STRIVE ) 

Description of Contract :- Procurement of Tools & Equipments 
 
Contract Reference Number :- GEMC-511687712461519 
 
Contract Reference Date :-12/03/2023 
 
Duration of Contract :- 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method :-     BOQ 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.ARISH SALES AND SERVICES  

Address : G4,Advocate co.OP Society,Behind Carrer Launcher Institute,Ramnagar Nagpur 

                  MAHARASHTRA 440033 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 46500/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :46500/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :46500/- 

 

      Secretory IMC of  ITI Khamgaon 

 

 

 



 

 

 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 
Govt.Industrial Training Institute,Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in                                        (Reg.No.Mah/94/2021 Buldhana) 
         

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : -IMC of ITI Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Name of Project :-Skill Strengthening for Industrial Value Enhancement (STRIVE ) 

Description of Contract :- Procurement of Tools & Equipments 
 
Contract Reference Number :- GEMC-511687797847043d 
 
Contract Reference Date :-11/03/2023 
 
Duration of Contract :- 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method :-     BOQ 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.YASH MARKETING  

Address : 105 YASH VIJAY SOCIETY GORASHAN,AKOLA 

                  MAHARASHTRA 444001 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 54000/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :54000/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :54000/-    

 

       

Secretory IMC of  ITI Khamgaon 

 



 

 

 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 
Govt.Industrial Training Institute,Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in                                        (Reg.No.Mah/94/2021 Buldhana) 
         

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : -IMC of ITI Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Name of Project :-Skill Strengthening for Industrial Value Enhancement (STRIVE ) 

Description of Contract :- Procurement of Tools & Equipments 
 
Contract Reference Number :- GEMC-511687775484713d 
 
Contract Reference Date :-12/03/2023 
 
Duration of Contract :- 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method :-     BOQ 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.YASH MARKETING  

Address : 105 YASH VIJAY SOCIETY GORASHAN,AKOLA 

                  MAHARASHTRA 444001 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 45000/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :45000/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :45000/-    

 

       

Secretory IMC of  ITI Khamgaon 

 



 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 
Govt.Industrial Training Institute,Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in                                        (Reg.No.Mah/94/2021 Buldhana) 
         

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : -IMC of ITI Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Name of Project :-Skill Strengthening for Industrial Value Enhancement (STRIVE ) 

Description of Contract :- Procurement of Tools & Equipments 
 
Contract Reference Number :- 511687764006202 
 
Contract Reference Date :-18/03/2023 
 
Duration of Contract :- 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method :-     BOQ 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.ARCHANA ENTERPRISES 

Address : Om Society Near Jagdamba mata Mandir,Gorashan road,Akloa 

                  MAHARASHTRA 444004 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 74950/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :74950/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :74950/-    

 

      Secretory IMC of  ITI Khamgaon 

 

 

 

 



 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 
Govt.Industrial Training Institute,Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in                                        (Reg.No.Mah/94/2021 Buldhana) 
         

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : -IMC of ITI Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Name of Project :-Skill Strengthening for Industrial Value Enhancement (STRIVE ) 

Description of Contract :- Procurement of Tools & Equipments 
 
Contract Reference Number :- 511687718489753d 
 
Contract Reference Date :-05/03/2023 
 
Duration of Contract :- 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method :-     BOQ 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.ARCHANA ENTERPRISES 

Address : Om Society Near Jagdamba mata Mandir,Gorashan road,Akloa  

                  MAHARASHTRA 444004 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 21000/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :21000/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :21000/-    

 

      Secretory IMC of  ITI Khamgaon 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 

 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 
Govt.Industrial Training Institute,Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in                                        (Reg.No.Mah/94/2021 Buldhana) 
         

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : -IMC of ITI Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Name of Project :-Skill Strengthening for Industrial Value Enhancement (STRIVE ) 

Description of Contract :- Procurement of Tools & Equipments 
 
Contract Reference Number :- 511687767009065 
 
Contract Reference Date :-18/03/2023 
 
Duration of Contract :- 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method :-     BOQ 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.SIDDHI SALES 

Address : Bangala House near Jagdamba mata Mandir,Gorashan road,Akloa 

             MAHARASHTRA 444004 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 59975/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :59975/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :59975/- 

 

      Secretory IMC of  ITI Khamgaon 

 

 



 

 

 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 
Govt.Industrial Training Institute,Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in                                        (Reg.No.Mah/94/2021 Buldhana) 
         

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : -IMC of ITI Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Name of Project :-Skill Strengthening for Industrial Value Enhancement (STRIVE ) 

Description of Contract :- Procurement of Tools & Equipments 
 
Contract Reference Number :- 511687729115334 
Contract Reference Date :-23/03/2023 
 
Duration of Contract :- 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method :-  BOQ 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.ADIANU ENGINEERING SERVICES 

Address : Flat no 204,Ashtvinayak Apptt,Manaji nagar,Narhe, PUNE 

                  MAHARASHTRA  

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 59975/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :59975/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :59975/- 

 

                                      Secretory IMC of  ITI Khamgaon 

 

 

 



 

 

 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 
Govt.Industrial Training Institute,Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in                                        (Reg.No.Mah/94/2021 Buldhana) 
         

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : -IMC of ITI Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Name of Project :-Skill Strengthening for Industrial Value Enhancement (STRIVE ) 

Description of Contract :- Procurement of Tools & Equipments 
 

Contract Reference Number :- 5116877-39028568 
Contract Reference Date :-09/05/2023 
 
Duration of Contract :- 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method :-  BOQ 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
Deshpande Electricals Engineering contractor,  

Address : Kothari watika no.7, Malkapur, Akola – 444004 

                  MAHARASHTRA  

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 74950/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 74950/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :74950/- 

 

                                      Secretory IMC of  ITI Khamgaon 

 

 

 



 

 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 
Govt.Industrial Training Institute,Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in                                        (Reg.No.Mah/94/2021 Buldhana) 
         

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : -IMC of ITI Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Name of Project :-Skill Strengthening for Industrial Value Enhancement (STRIVE ) 

Description of Contract :- Procurement of Tools & Equipments 
 
Contract Reference Number :- 13/DVET/2022-23/TE-22017/122 
Contract Reference Date :-09/05/2023 
 
Duration of Contract :- 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method :-  BOQ 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. Arithmatics systems and techlogies pvt ltd  

Address : Sadashiv Peth pune   MAHARASHTRA  

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 397331/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :397331/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :397331/- 

 

                                      Secretory IMC of  ITI Khamgaon 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 
Govt.Industrial Training Institute,Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in                                        (Reg.No.Mah/94/2021 Buldhana) 
         

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : -IMC of ITI Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Name of Project :-Skill Strengthening for Industrial Value Enhancement (STRIVE ) 

Description of Contract :- Procurement of Tools & Equipments 
 

Contract Reference Number :- 511687782623007 
Contract Reference Date :-14/03/2023 
 
Duration of Contract :- 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method :-  Gems 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 

 Sanglory Multitrade Company, 

 Address -    Near Hingna T-Point Nagpur 

                      Maharashtra. 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 19600/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 19600/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :19600/- 

 

                                      Secretory IMC of  ITI Khamgaon 

  



           

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 
Govt.Industrial Training Institute,Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in(Reg.No.Mah/94/2021 Buldhana) 
         

Contract Award Notice [CAN] Direct 

Name of Procuring Entity : -IMC of ITI Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana 

Name of Project :-Skill Strengthening for Industrial Value Enhancement (STRIVE ) 

Description of Contract :-NIL 
 
Contract Reference Number :-NIL 
 
Contract Reference Date :-NIL 
 
Duration of Contract :- NIL 
 
Procurement Method :- NIL 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): NIL 
 
Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :- NIL 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :-NIL 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :-NIL 

 

       

 

Secretory IMC of  ITI Khamgaon 


